
Offshore

Agent Name Country Contact

 AVENUES Overseas India
Ambika Kushwaha

ambika@avenuesoverseas.in

 Beijing Aoji China
Sophia Zhang

marketing.au@aoji.cn

 Canam Consultants

 Limited
India

Anuraj Sandhu

education@canamgroup.com

 Celebes Global School Idnonesia
Andi Baso Abdullah

info@celebesglobal.sch.id

 DALP Consultancy

 Service Ltd
Zambia

Patrick Nkhoma

cnlusakacentre@gmail.com

 DaXueWuJiang

 Education Technology Co.,Ltd
China

Chengyu Lin

info@applyoversea.com

 Education International

 Cooperation Group (EIC)
Hong Kong

Jade Yin/Isa Wong

partners@eiceducation.com

 Education One Indonesia

Indah Melindasari/Made Nursari

bali@educationone.co.id/Perth@e

ducationone.net.au/jakarta@educ

ationone.co.id

 Edumorphs Consultancy

 Services Pvt. Limited
India

Paromita Dey

admission@edumorphs.com/paro

mita.dey@edumorphs.com

 EduQuest Malaysia
Tan Boon Chuan

info@eduquest.com.my

 Fortrust International

 Pte Ltd
Singapore

Justin Oh/ Steve Li

info@fortrust.com/administration

@fortrust.com

GEA Hong Kong
Martin

info@geaworld.org

Global Reach India
Ravi Lochan Singh

ravi@globalreachonline.com

Heifei Ritrain Education China ritraingroup@qq.com

IEC Consultants Pvt Ltd India
Jagdeep Singh

info@iecindia.net

mailto:ritraingroup@qq.com


iEducare Malaysia
Subrinna Chiew

info@ieducare.com.my

Inner Mongolia Audley China nmgaudley@163.com

Xinquan Global

 Education Co., Ltd
China

Dave Qu

marketing@xinquanedu.com/

Australia@xinquanedu.com

WA Education

 Consulting Pty Ltd
China Charles Zhao

Jack Study Abroad Singapore
Kevin Li

admission@jackstudy.com

JM Education

 Counselling Centre
Malaysia

Abbie Lim/ The Cheong Hua

inquirydata@jmecc.com

Jupiter Study

 Aborad Consultants Pvt. Ltd
India

Amith Kauushal

info@jupiterconsultants.in

Market Management

 Service
Malaysia

May Tan

market@mms.com.my

Beijing New

 Oriental Vison
China

Katherine Pan

novo-anz@xdf.cn

New World Study

 Aboard Consulting Co. Ltd
Vitenam

Cam Tien Nguyen

info@newworldedu.vn

Omindra Consultancy

 Service Pvt. Ltd
India

Deepak Mittal

omindra.in@gmail.com

Oriental Migration

 and Education Centre Limited
China

Andy Zhao

omec22@gmail.com

Shanghai 360 Education China
Henry Xu

henry@liuxue360.com

Vista Education Service Indonesia
Ivan Liusaputra

vistaeducation.ho@gmail.com

Suzhou Duxun

 Overseas Consultations Service
China

Xu Zengjia

hugo.dx@qq.com

Trivedi Overseas

 Education Services
India

Sukant Nain Trivedi

trivedioverseas@gmail.com

A&A International Ltd China
Catherine Chi

admission@aa-intl.com

Liucheng International

 Group
China

Clare Ding

Apply@51liucheng.com

mailto:nmgaudley@163.com


Auscan Consultants 

Pty Ltd

（has onshore office)

India
Sunil Jaggi

info@auscanimmigration.com

Anhui Hengyi Education Technology

 Consulting Co. Ltd
China

Huiping Dong

admin@hengyiglobal.com

Westford Education Pvt Ltd Nepal
Chintu Shrestha

info@westfordedu.com

Druk Educare Education Consultancy

and Placement Firm
Buthan

Tshewang Nidup

drukeducare@gmail.com

Avenues Overseas India
Amika Kushwaha

admission@avenuesoverseas.in

IDP Vietnam Phuong Truong

phuong.truong@idp.com

IDP Cambodia
Vantak Chheang

vantak.chheang@idp.com

IDP Taiwan
Irene Liu

irene.liu@idp.com

IDP Hong Kong
Calvin Chan

calvin.chan@idp.com

IDP Singapore
Desomond Ng

desmond.ng@idp.com

IDP Malaysia
Liz Yong

liz.yong@idp.com

IDP Indonesia
Elsa Amiyanti

elsa.amiyanti@idp.com

IDP Philippines
Cecil Mundo

cecilia.mundo@idp.com

IDP SouthKorea
Aiden Kim

aiden.kim@idp.com 

IDP China
Venice Yun

venice.yun@idp.com 

IDP India
Pratibha Sen

pratibha.sen@idp.com

IDP Nepal
Amrit Koirala

amrit.koirala@idp.com

IDP Mauritius

Christine Faugoo

christine.faugoo@idp.com

IDP Sri Lanka
Snne Simonds

anne.simonds@idp.com

IDP Bangladesh
Yaafi Khan

mosharraf.khan@idp.com



IDP Middle East
Amith Kumar

amith.kumar@idp.com

IDP Thailand
Don Sanmanee

don.sanmanee@idp.com

AEA PERTH
Mandy Lin

info@aeaeducation.com.au

AEMS PERTH
Peter Liu

info@aust-migration.com.au

All Right Visa PERTH

Clarissa

clarissa@arvisas.com.au/admin@a

rvisas.com.au

Australian Link Migration

 and Business Consultancy
PERTH

Donna

donna@almigrate.com

Australian Migration

 and Consulting Pty Ltd
Perth

Michael Zhao

info@amacsmigration.com

Ausfly Migration

 & Education Consultants Pty Ltd
Perth

Fan WU

ausfly@aumec.com.au

ANZ Education and Visa Services Perth enquiry.anzeducation@gmail.com

Aohua Perth
May Xing 

sqzhang@bigpond.net.au

AUG Perth
William Teh

 perth@augstudy.com

Australian Visa

 Focus Pty Ltd
Perth

Tarun Dewan

mail@auscholar.com

Australian Study and

Visa Services
Perth

Janet

info@ausstudyvisa.

com.au

Blue PERTH
Glen Ong

info@blueco.com.au

DK International PERTH
David Xu

david.xu@dkinternational.com.au

Foreign Business

 Agency(FBA)
PERTH

Suli

aus6688@yahoo.com.au

Global Migration Services PERTH
David HO

globalmigration@iinet.net.au

KBA Global Education

& Migration
PERTH

Shambhu Kadel

info@kbaglobal.com

Southpark Education PERTH
Nina Gao

marketing@southparklimited.com

Studywest Education

 Service 
PERTH

Jarad Ceely

info@studywest.com.au

Visa Path PERTH

Ruoqi Yang

info@visa-path.com/ cloris@visa-

path.com

Work Study PERTH
Akiko

info@workstudy.com.au

mailto:enquiry.anzeducation@gmail.com


Yes Centre PERTH
Patrick Tan

study@yescentre.com.au

ACEcelent PERTH info@acecelent.com

GEA·Perth PERTH
Martin

info@geaworld.org

AUZ Investment Advisory Pty Ltd Perth
Jianwei Deng(Chris)

dengjianwei@hotmail.com

Boundary Free Migration Solution Perth
John Zhang

admin@boundaryfree.com.au

Jack Study Abroad Perth

Vicky

Vicky.gu@jackstudy.com

DJ Student Service Perth
Lee Pei-Chia

hello@djss.com.au

Overseas Settlement Perth
Peatiba Rani

Pratibha.randev@gmail.com

WAFA International Perth
Lifang Li

lilifang9@gmail.com

Visa Dreams Perth
Paramjit Singh

info@visadreams.au

Ozsky International

 Pty Ltd
Perth

Mansi Mao

m.mao@ozs.com.au

Kokos Perth
Vanessa Peng

vanessa.peng@ikokos.com

Martin International Perth
Lionel Martin

Lmartin23@iinet.net.au

IDP Perth
Eilonwy Fung

eilongwy.fun@idp.com

AUS Consulting Group Perth
Echo Fan

echo@acgwa.com.au

Galaxy Education Perth
Jia Wang

info@galaxygroup.com.au

Students Link Program Perth
Heather 

admin@goslp.com

LH Global Perth
Aodong Mei

student@lhglobal.co

Perth Student Agency
Perth

Rosama Palla

info@apstudents.com.au

West Ocean Educaion Perth
Kaiyan Wong

info@westoceaneducation.com.au

AECC Melbourne VIC
Sonu Agrawal & Saurabh Baid

clientralations@aeccglobal.com

Auscan Consultants 

Pty Ltd
Melbourne VIC

Sunil Jaggi

info@auscanimmigration.com

Discover Matrix Pty Ltd Melbourne VIC
Gautam Chhokar

discovermatrix@gmail.com

DK Science & Learning Sydney NSW
Joe Kent

info@dksydney.com.au

mailto:info@acecelent.com
mailto:dengjianwei@hotmail.com
mailto:dengjianwei@hotmail.com
mailto:Vicky.gu@jackstudy.com
mailto:Vicky.gu@jackstudy.com
mailto:Vicky.gu@jackstudy.com


SIEC (Sonya International

 Education Centre
Melbourne VIC

Parminder Sall

australia@siecindia.com

Universal Institute

 of Technology Pty Ltd
Melbourne VIC

Sun Young Kim

info@uit.edu.au

VicPak Melbourne VIC
Aamir Farooq

info@vicpakcounsultant.com

EMIC Sydney NSW

Yan LIN/Han Huang

EMIC.CLIENTS@HOTMAIL.COM/

emic.hans@hotmail.com

Interface Global Limited

(Interface Group)
NSW

Jacob Hancock

jacob@interface.email

Global Reach India
Ravi Lochan Singh

ravi@globalreachonline.com

Hong Youn Capital 

Holdings Pty Ltd
Sydney NSW

Andy Wang

operations@hong-young.com

Global Elite Schools Association
Sydney NSW

Lydia Lin

info@gesa.global

Goodwill Consult

NSW Nabin Shahi

contact@goodwillconsult.com.au

AUG Brisbane
Ericia Lee

brisbane@augstudy.com

AUG Melbourne VIC
Theresia To

Melbourne@augstudy.com

AUG Sydney NSW
Jaz Wong

sydney@augstudy.com

AUG Adelaide
Kate Wang

adelaide@augstudy.com

AUG Subang Jaya
Jean Wu

malaysia@augstudy.com

AUG Kuala Lumpur
Ellen Tan

kl@augstudy.com

AUG Melaka
Marilyn Chong

melaka@augstudy.com

AUG
Johor Bahru Hwee Ling Lee

jb@augstudy.com

AUG Nilai
May Tan

nilai@augstudy.com

AUG Kuching
Karin Kon

kuching@augstudy.com

AUG Penang
Yen Yen Ong 

penang@augstudy.com

AUG IPOH
Soh Fong Liew

ipoh@augstudy.com

AUG Segamat
Marilyn Chong

segamat@augstudy.com

AUG Kuantan kuantan@augstudy.com

AUG Jakarta
Fifi Wiryawan

jakarta@augstudy.com

mailto:kuantan@augstudy.com


AUG Surabaya surabaya@augstudy.com

AUG Bandung
Fifi Wiryawan

bandung@augstudy.com

AUG Singapore
Bernard Khong

singapore@augstudy.com

AUG Hong Kong
Craig Chan

hongkong@augstudy.com

AUG Beijing 
Tori Zhang

beijing@augstudy.com

mailto:surabaya@augstudy.com

